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F2253

Diamond Black

F0949

White

F1192

Porcelana

F8751

Mojave

F2297

Terril

F2001

Baikal

F1040

Alpino
Matte 58 F1531

Irish Cream
Matte 58

F0901

Gobi
Matte 58 F1532

Eldorado
Matte 58

F2302

Doeskin
Matte 58F7858

Pumice
Matte 58

F7927

Folkestone
Matte 58F2010

Malibu
Matte 58

F0187

Kashmir
Matte 58

F1535

Tornado
Matte 58

F2833

Sandstone
Matte 58

F0903

Café
Matte 58

F2200

Dark Chocolate
Matte 58

Matte 58F7912

Storm
Matte 58

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW
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Colors

F7851

Spectrum Blue

F7969

Navy Blue

F5494

Aquamarine
F5347

Maui

F7846

Grotto

F4168

Campanula

F2966

Opal
Matte 58 F7853

Ocean Grey
Matte 58

F2288

Peach
Matte 58

F5493

Arctic Blue
Matte 58

F1998

Oslo
Matte 58

F3007

Pale Olive
Matte 58

F6901

Vibrant Green
Matte 58 F7967

Hunter Green
Matte 58

Matte 58

Matte 58F7884

China Blue
Matte 58

F7940

Spectrum Yellow
Matte 58

F4161

Terracotta
Matte 58 F1238

Carnaval
Matte 58 F2005

Paprika
Matte 58

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW
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F6064

Oxide Materia
F6067

Steel Materia

F6074

Millsawn Slate

F6068

Shadow Strié
Matte 58F3734

Radon

Matte 58F3735

Krypton

TRUE SCALETRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW
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Patterns

F1155

Marrón
Matte 58

F0163

Fantasía Marrón
Matte 58

F6065

Bronze Materia
F6063

Rust Materia

F6071

Millsawn Stone

F6069

Delta Strié

TRUE SCALE TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW
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F0905

Mahogany

F3855

Clear Maple
Matte 58

F5532

Erable Whisky
Matte 58

F5530

Savoy Beech
Matte 58

F5511

Vosges Pear
Matte 58

F2510

Golden Morning Oak
Matte 58

Matte 58F5513

Redwood
Matte 58F6059

Sienna Cumaru

F6060

Marron Cumaru
TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW
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Woods

F6051

Mission Oak

F5488

Smoky Brown Pear
Matte 58

F6053

Chalet Oak
F6058

Bark Microplank

F1614

Punga Punga Wood
Matte 58

F6050

Barn Oak
F6057

Ash Microplank

F6052

Cottage Oak

TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE TRUE SCALE TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

Matte 58

NEW

VIVIX®

TRUE SCALE, the next generation of 

decorative surfacing represented in 

the real scale of natural timber and 

other materials, depicting the patterns, 

striking veining and rich colour 

variations of each material across the 

width of the VIVIX panel. 

In exterior, large-scale applications, 

TRUE SCALE

endless wood grain or the visual 

richness of aged metals, avoiding the 

repetition of smaller patterns in more 

conventional decorative surfaces. 

With TRUE SCALE enjoy all the practical 

advantages of robust architectural 

panels with the exclusive look and scale 

of real materials, without the associated 

expense and maintenance issues.
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F5532 Erable Whisky F5511 Vosges Pear

F5530 Savoy BeechF3855 Clear Maple F2510 Golden Morning Oak

for visualization of panels in their 

full dimensions. 

Full size sheets are available in 

3
0

5
0

 m
m

1300 mm
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F5513 Redwood

F0905 MahoganyF6059 Sienna Cumaru
TRUE SCALE

Woodgrain structures

NEW
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F5488 Smoky Brown Pear

F6052 Cottage OakF6050 Barn Oak F6053 Chalet Oak

F6051 Mission OakF6060 Marron Cumaru

TRUE SCALE TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALETRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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F6058 Bark Microplank F1614 Punga Punga Wood

F6057 Ash Microplank
TRUE SCALE

TRUE SCALE

NEW

NEW

Woodgrain structures
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F0163 Fantasía Marrón Patterns Matte 58

F0187 Kashmir Colors S 5010-Y30R  Matte 58

F0901 Gobi Colors S 1010-Y30R  Matte 58

F0903 Café Colors S 3020-Y20R  Matte 58

F0905 Mahogany Woods Matte 58

F0949 White Colors S 0502-R50B  Matte 58

F1040 Alpino Colors S 0502-G50Y 9010 Matte 58

F1155 Marrón Patterns Matte 58

F1192 Porcelana Colors S 0505-Y20R 1013 Matte 58

F1238 Carnaval Colors S 1580-Y90R 3001 Matte 58

F1531 Irish Cream Colors S 1005-Y50R  Matte 58

F1532 Eldorado Colors S 1020-Y20R 1014 Matte 58

F1535 Tornado Colors S 4500-N 7036 Matte 58

F1614 Punga Punga Wood Woods Matte 58

F1998 Oslo Colors S 3020-B Matte 58

F2001 Baikal Colors S 1502-Y 9002 Matte 58

F2005 Paprika Colors S 4050-Y80R  Matte 58

F2010 Malibu Colors S 1000-N Matte 58

F2200 Dark Chocolate Colors S 8005-Y80R 8017 Matte 58

F2253 Diamond Black Colors S 9000-N 9011 Matte 58

F2288 Peach Colors S 1515-Y40R  Matte 58

F2297 Terril Colors S 7502-B 7016 Matte 58

F2302 Doeskin Colors S 2010-Y Matte 58

F2510 Golden Morning Oak Woods Matte 58

F2833 Sandstone Colors S 2010-Y30R  Matte 58

F2966 Opal Colors S 1010-G10Y  Matte 58

F3007 Pale Olive Colors S 3020-G60Y  Matte 58

F3734 Radon Patterns Matte 58

F3735 Krypton Patterns Matte 58

F3855 Clear Maple Woods Matte 58

F4161 Terracotta Colors S 3040-Y60R  Matte 58

F4168 Campanula Colors S 1550-R80B  Matte 58 

F5347 Maui Colors S 2030-B30G  Matte 58 

F5488 Smoky Brown Pear Woods Matte 58

F5493 Arctic Blue Colors S 0510-R90B  Matte 58

F5494 Aquamarine Colors S 0510-B90G  Matte 58

F5511 Vosges Pear Woods Matte 58

F5513 Redwood Woods Matte 58

F5530 Savoy Beech Woods Matte 58

F5532 Erable Whisky Woods Matte 58

F6050 Barn Oak Woods Matte 58

F6051 Mission Oak Woods Matte 58

F6052 Cottage Oak Woods Matte 58

F6053 Chalet Oak Woods Matte 58

F6057 Ash Microplank Woods Matte 58

F6058 Bark Microplank Woods Matte 58

F6059 Sienna Cumaru Woods Matte 58

F6060 Marron Cumaru Woods Matte 58

F6063 Rust Materia Patterns Matte 58

F6064 Oxide Materia Patterns Matte 58

F6065 Bronze Materia Patterns Matte 58

F6067 Steel Materia Patterns Matte 58

F6068 Shadow Strié Patterns Matte 58

F6069 Delta Strié Patterns Matte 58

F6071 Millsawn Stone Patterns Matte 58

F6074 Millsawn Slate Patterns Matte 58

F6901 Vibrant Green Colors S 2060-G30Y 6018 Matte 58

Numerical listing
Code Name Range NCS® RAL®                           Finish
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F7846 Grotto Colors S 5030-B10G  Matte 58

F7851 Spectrum Blue Colors S 3060-R80B  Matte 58

F7853 Ocean Grey Colors S 3010-G20Y  Matte 58 

F7858 Pumice Colors S 2005-Y20R  Matte 58

F7884 China Blue Colors S 3020-R90B  Matte 58

F7912 Storm Colors S 6502-B 7015 Matte 58

F7927 Folkestone Colors S 2500-N Matte 58

F7940 Spectrum Yellow Colors S 1070-Y10R 1023 Matte 58

F7967 Hunter Green Colors S 7020-G 6005 Matte 58

F7969 Navy Blue Colors S 7020-R80B 5013 Matte 58

F8751 Mojave Colors S 3010-Y30R   Matte 58

Code Name Range NCS® RAL®                           Finish

CERTIFICATES

·

· Document for Technical Suitability (DIT), Eduardo Torroja.

· Euroclass B-s1,d0 (EDF >

· VIVIX®

  environmental requirements.

·

· Formica Group are FSC®

Thicknesses
(mm)

4.5

  6.0

  8.0

10.0

Panel Sizes
(mm)

2150 x 950

2150 x 1300

2440 x 1300

3050 x 1300

3660 x 1525

Grades
(EN 438-6)

EDS

EDF

Please note that colour systems and their 
notations represent the closest colour 
available in the particular colour system 
and are provided for guidance only.


